
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 299

Clay Grantham, 11 37 38 75

Austin Masturzo, 12 35 40 75

Logan Spiess, 10 37 38 75

Matt Myers, 12 39 40 79

Spencer Green, 11 36 38 74

2nd St. Charles * 301

Evan Yakubov, 12 36 35 71

Jack Kozlowski, 11 43 34 77

Andrew Shyu, 11 39 40 79

Keagan Younkin, 11 39 44 83

David Downey, 12 35 39 74

3rd Dublin Scioto * 309

Austin Dyson, 12 35 32 67

Nic Rath, 11 42 43 85

Tripp Whiting, 12 41 44 85

Braytton Krock, 10 41 38 79

Matt Magno, 11 41 37 78

4th Dublin Coffman * 323

Donald Letizia, 12 38 41 79

Blake Whitis, 10 42 40 82

Andrew Simpson, 11 36 44 80

Alex Werth, 11 44 41 85

Spencer Eiselt, 10 40 42 82

5th Bishop Watterson 326

Bobby Reis, 11 41 40 81

Drew McQuade, 12 40 38 78

Will Francois, 12 43 47 90

Ryan Newcomb,, 9 41 44 85

Fred Gilbert,, 9 40 42 82
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6th Grove City 332

Grant Williams, 12 37 40 77

Nick Erwin, 11 36 42 78

Nick Wells, 12 44 45 89

Connor Miller, 12 48 45 93

Ian Johnston,, 9 41 47 88

7th Granville 337

Coury Rogers, 11 38 41 79

Luke Stewart, 12 44 40 84

Addison Conway, 12 40 44 84

AJ Peterson, 11 45 45 90

Peter Hutras, 11 46 47 93

8th Big Walnut 345

Austin Schone, 12 38 41 79

Parker Imertreijs, 12 46 47 93

Michael Ford, 11 41 46 87

Nick Dimitroff, 12 44 45 89

Henry vonHollen, 12 49 41 90

9th Central Crossing 361

Caleb Davern, 10 34 35 69

John Lucas, 12 44 49 93

Chad Lanzer, 12 50 44 94

Brandon VonIns 09 49 56 105

Cole Spencer, 11 66 61 127

10th St. Francis DeSales 372

Rob Landis, 11 54 43 97

Andrew Richards, 11 46 42 88

Brett Husslein, 11 44 50 94

Michael Cummins,, 9 49 44 93

Alex Miller, 11 50 48 98
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11th Lancaster 385

Brandon Johnson, 10 50 47 97

Clayton Harrison, 10 41 47 88

Jesse Brunton, 10 44 53 97

Chase Noland,, 9 49 55 104

Charles Knecht, 10 52 51 103

12th Westerville North 386

Ryan Pannell, 12 43 42 85

Quinn Gray, 12 46 50 96

Josh Brown, 11 49 51 100

Zane Briggs, 10 53 60 113

Preston McCallum, 10 53 52 105

13th Newark 467

Draven Hopkins, 10 56 58 114

Eli Scott, 12 49 66 115

Jake Crist, 10 61 58 119

Ben Fish, 10 59 60 119

Justin Hoy, 10 64 68 132



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Austin Dyson, 12 Dublin Scioto* 35 32 67

2 Caleb Davern *, 10 Central Crossing 34 35 69

3 Evan Yakubov, 12 St. Charles 36 35 71

4 Spencer Green, 11 New Albany 36 38 74

David Downey, 12 St. Charles 35 39 74

6 Austin Masturzo, 12 New Albany 35 40 75

Clay Grantham, 11 New Albany 37 38 75

Logan Spiess, 10 New Albany 37 38 75

9 Grant Williams *, 12 Grove City 37 40 77

Jack Kozlowski, 11 St. Charles 43 34 77

11 Nick Erwin *, 11 Grove City 36 42 78

Drew McQuade *, 12 Bishop Watterson 40 38 78

Matt Magno, 11 Dublin Scioto* 41 37 78

14 Andrew Shyu, 11 St. Charles 39 40 79

Donald Letizia, 12 Dublin Coffman 38 41 79

Coury Rogers, 11 Granville 38 41 79

Matt Myers, 12 New Albany 39 40 79

Braytton Krock, 10 Dublin Scioto* 41 38 79

Austin Schone, 12 Big Walnut 38 41 79

20 Andrew Simpson, 11 Dublin Coffman 36 44 80

21 Bobby Reis, 11 Bishop Watterson 41 40 81

22 Spencer Eiselt, 10 Dublin Coffman 40 42 82

Blake Whitis, 10 Dublin Coffman 42 40 82

Fred Gilbert, 9 Bishop Watterson 40 42 82

25 Keagan Younkin, 11 St. Charles 39 44 83

26 Luke Stewart, 12 Granville 44 40 84

Addison Conway, 12 Granville 40 44 84

28 Ryan Pannell, 12 Westerville North 43 42 85

Tripp Whiting, 12 Dublin Scioto* 41 44 85

Alex Werth, 11 Dublin Coffman 44 41 85

Ryan Newcomb, 9 Bishop Watterson 41 44 85

Nic Rath, 11 Dublin Scioto* 42 43 85

33 Michael Ford, 11 Big Walnut 41 46 87

34 Ian Johnston, 9 Grove City 41 47 88

Clayton Harrison, 10 Lancaster 41 47 88

Andrew Richards, 11 St. Francis DeSales 46 42 88

37 Nick Dimitroff, 12 Big Walnut 44 45 89

Nick Wells, 12 Grove City 44 45 89
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39 Will Francois, 12 Bishop Watterson 43 47 90

AJ Peterson, 11 Granville 45 45 90

Henry vonHollen, 12 Big Walnut 49 41 90

42 Peter Hutras, 11 Granville 46 47 93

Connor Miller, 12 Grove City 48 45 93

John Lucas, 12 Central Crossing 44 49 93

Michael Cummins, 9 St. Francis DeSales 49 44 93

Parker Imertreijs, 12 Big Walnut 46 47 93

47 Brett Husslein, 11 St. Francis DeSales 44 50 94

Chad Lanzer, 12 Central Crossing 50 44 94

49 Quinn Gray, 12 Westerville North 46 50 96

50 Jesse Brunton, 10 Lancaster 44 53 97

Rob Landis, 11 St. Francis DeSales 54 43 97

Brandon Johnson, 10 Lancaster 50 47 97

53 Alex Miller, 11 St. Francis DeSales 50 48 98

54 Josh Brown, 11 Westerville North 49 51 100

55 Charles Knecht, 10 Lancaster 52 51 103

56 Chase Noland, 9 Lancaster 49 55 104

57 Brandon VonIns, 9 Central Crossing 49 56 105

Preston McCallum, 10 Westerville North 53 52 105

59 Nic Hogle, 12 Briggs 58 53 111

60 Zane Briggs, 10 Westerville North 53 60 113

61 Draven Hopkins, 10 Newark 56 58 114

62 Eli Scott, 12 Newark 49 66 115

63 Jake Crist, 10 Newark 61 58 119

Ben Fish, 10 Newark 59 60 119

65 Grey McCarthy, 12 Walnut Ridge 59 63 122

66 Cole Spencer, 11 Central Crossing 66 61 127

67 Justin Hoy, 10 Newark 64 68 132

68 Donavan Browning, 12 Briggs 59 75 134

69 J.D. Ayers, 11 Walnut Ridge 72 79 151

70 Matthew Santurello, 10 Independence 72 85 157
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